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No.
54
714
336
118
551
333
999
681

42
52
707

128
62
700
51
18
30
145
511
413
96G

516
32
60
36

517
46

19G
77

81
203
67G

88
666
153

50
58ng
881

rtheast Reglon

Name

Michael Kanisczak
Aaron Turek

Dan Harnick

Nick Evancich
Amy Dilks

Darius Trinka
Cecil Ramotar
Michal Stach
Peter Mcintosh Il
Rick Goryeb
Adam Mouradian
Tom Sedlack

John Wechsler
Joey G.

Marc Cefalo

Paul Redante
Benjamin Miller
Devin Gregory
Michael Kane
Wayne Holland
Tom Wright
Dominick Vellucci

Spencer Anderson
Jon Baker
Michael Maduske
Robert Casella
Zephyr Belski
Michael Fries
James Hovey
Sean Curran
Lance Bergstein
Ray Prato

James Mertz
Jason Mahoney
Michael Kovac
Aaron Dant

Sam Jadczak

Dan Pereda

Tim Potter

Erik Olson

Class

PTB

GTS2

GTS2

PTB

PTB

SpecZ
GTS2

GTS2
Spec Z
Spec86/PTD
Spec86/PTD
GTS2

Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata

Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
Honda Chal 2
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
Honda Chal 1

NASA Grid.xls

Sat Lightning Race Grid

Unofficial Results
Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Best Tm

01:13.834
01:13.861
01:14.690
01:14.837
01:14.905
01:15.399
01:15.476
01:16.879
01:16.940
01:17.557
01:18.231
01:24.232

01:18.087
01:18.415
01:18.955
01:19.065
01:19.120
01:20.639
01:20.855
01:21.087
01:21.845
01:25.798

01:15.607
01:16.111
01:16.162
01:17.401
01:17.519
01:17.637
01:18.491
01:19.111
01:19.898
01:20.058
01:20.496
01:20.620
01:20.684
01:20.798
01:22.073
01:24.041
01:29.367
03:54.295

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone
e-mail: nasa@iace.com

http://NASANE.com



